
CHESTER SEASON FINALE SHOOT #527078 SEPTEMBER 20, 2009
CLASS MASTER

Last First NSCA # Score Punches

Devinne Chuck 512035 89 HOA/CH

CLASS AA

Last First NSCA # Score Punches

Macgregor Mal 535804 84 CH

Slack Jerry 543721 83

CLASS A

Last First NSCA # Score Punches

Deloge Robert 554555 87 1 CH

Boothby James 559287 82

Crothers Peter 555769 68

CLASS B

Last First NSCA # Score Punches

Mitchell Bob 549117 88 1 CH

Stanley Peter 544480 71

Harman Walter 520752 69

Stark John 513496 69

Hallock Gene 541122 66

Garda Dennis 529667 56

CLASS C

Last First NSCA # Score Punches

Stearns Brian 601887 83 1 CH

Crane Hank 551928 72

Gallivan Michael 546142 65

Berounsky Mike 538992 61

Barrett Bud 543234 43

Lott Tim 554842 72

CLASS D

Last First NSCA # Score Punches

Hovanasian Bill 606332 78 1 CH

Devinne Peter 560323 70

Stewart Ken 505207 69

Gallivan Olivia 556351 68

Niland John 559140 65

Sherwood Alan 608781 61

CLASS E

Last First NSCA # Score Punches

Buxton Colin 605991 68 CH

Healey Bruce 556409 66

LADIES

Last First NSCA # Score

Gallivan Olivia 556351 68 CH



JUNIORS

Last First NSCA # Score

Devinne Peter 560323 70 CH

Gallivan Olivia 556351 68

VETERAN

Last First NSCA # Score

Mitchell Bob 549117 88 CH

Macgregor Mal 535804 84

Boothby James 559287 82

Hovanasian Bill 606332 78

Stanley Peter 544480 71

Stark John 513496 69

Hallock Gene 541122 66

Gallivan Michael 546142 65

Berounsky Mike 538992 61

Garda Dennis 529667 56

Lott Tim 554842

SUPER VET

Last First NSCA # Score

Slack Jerry 543721 83 CH

Buxton Colin 605991 68

Barrett Bud 543234 43

SENIOR SUPER VET

Last First NSCA # Score

Stewart Ken 505207 69 CH

HUNTER CLASS

Last First Score

Dallas Steve 78 1ST

Shepard Ron 74 2ND

Chevalier Cherie 63 3RD

McKitrick Janis 32


